
PRICE LIST

£65

£80

£50

£85

£55

£90

£50

EYELASH SERVICES

Lash Lift & Tint

Classic Mink Set 

Infills 

Hybrid Mink Set

Infills

Volume Set

Infills

PERMANENT MAKE UP

Feathered Hair Strokes

Ombré brows  

Combination Brows 

(6 week touch up included)

£400

£375  

£375

Lip Blush

Lash Enhancement 

(6 week touch up NOT included)

£275

£150

£150

£200 

£300

COLOR BOOST

0-6 months

6-12 months  

18months + 

£50

£150

£200

LIP BLUSH &

EYELINER TOUCH UP

6 weeks

0-6 months

6-12 months

£45

£60

£15

£35

BROW SERVICES

Henna Brows

Brow Lamination (tint 

included)

Eyebrow Threading/Wax

SO Brows Wax & Tint

£10

£10

£35

ADD ONS

Upper Lip Threading

Chin Threading

Full Face Threading

Eyelash Extension 

Removal

£45
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