



# **PRICE LIST**

#### PERMANENT MAKE UP

Feathered Hair Strokes	£400	Lip Blush	£275
Ombré brows	£375	Lash Enhancement	£150
Combination Brows	£375	★ (6 week touch up NOT included)	
★ (6 week touch up included)			

CO		00	DC7
CO	чΒ	OC	251
	 · -	_	

0-6 months	£150
6-12 months	£200
18months +	£300

£45
£60
£15
£35

#### ADD ONS

Upper Lip Threading	£10
Chin Threading	£10
Full Face Threading	£35

## LIP BLUSH & EYELINER TOUCH UP

6 weeks	£50
0-6 months	£150
6-12 months	£200

### **EYELASH SERVICES**

Lash Lift & Tint	£65
Classic Mink Set	£80
Infills	£50
Hybrid Mink Set	£85
Infills	£55
Volume Set	£90
Infills	£50

Eyelash Extension Removal

£45

97 Boundary Road, St Johns Wood NW8 ORG @sobrows.london

⊠ info@sobrows.co.uk

WWW.SOBROWS.CO.UK